AGENDA
Tuesday, April 24, 2012
1:30 pm
State Capitol -- Room 4202

Bills heard in file order

Testimony may be limited to 2 witnesses
3 minutes per witness

ITEM BILL AUTHOR SUMMARY

1. AB 1553 Monning Medi-Cal: managed care: exemption from plan
enrollment.
2. AB 1579 Campos Dental coverage: noncontracting providers:

assignment of benefits.

3.

4. AB 1657 Wieckowski Traffic offenses: additional penalty: spinal cord
injury research.

5. AB 1726 Allen Swimming pools: safety.

6. AB1733 Logue Telehealth.

7. AB1742 Pan Health care coverage: payment for benefits.

8. AB1800 Ma Health care coverage.

9. AB 1803 Mitchell Medi-Cal: emergency medical conditions.

10. AB 1846 Gordon Consumer operated and oriented plans.

11. AB 2002 Cedillo Medi-Cal: managed care plan assignment: safety net
provider.

12. AB 2064 V. Manuel Pérez Immunizations for children: reimbursement of
physicians.
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13.
14.

15.

16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.

AB 2206
AB 2266

AB 2276

AB 2280

AB 2322

SB 630
AB 2369

Atkins
Mitchell

Campos

Lara

Gatto

Allen

Alquist

Valadao
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Medi-Cal: dual eligibles: pilot projects.

Medi-Cal: Enhanced Health Homes for Frequent
Hospital Users with Chronic Conditions.

Office of the State Long-Term Care Ombudsman:
funding.

California Special Supplemental Food Program for
Women, Infants, and Children.

California Special Supplemental Food Program for
Women, Infants, and Children.

State hospitals: prohibited items.

Hospitals: licensure. (Urgency)

Prisoners: pharmacy services. (Pending receipt)



